American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
255
                                                              GROUP:  093
HTD® Synchronous Belts
Standard Belt Width (mm) 6       9      15
3 mm Pitch
111-3 M

1000
3 mm Pitch 3 mm Pitch
Ordering Example:
1113M6
 111 ---------- Length (mm)
 3M ----------  Pitch
 6 ----------  Width (mm)
Ordering Example:
DG633M6
D  ---------- Double
 633 ---------- Length (mm)
 3M ----------  Pitch
 6 ----------  Width (mm)
Also Available in RPP Tooth
Pb
h
t
h
s
1.0
2.41
Note:
American Metric Corporation's
Advanced Polymer Group has
developed a new state-of-the-art
revolutionary molding process
whereby special profi les can be
produced at very minimal cost.
If you need it, We can produce it.
American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
256
                           GROUP:  093
HTD® Synchronous Belts 1.143
5.258
1-093-050112
5 mm Pitch
Belt Length
No.
Teeth Belt Length
No.
Teeth
Belt Length
Double Pitch
Belt Length
Double Pitch Belt Length
No.
Teeth
Belt Length
Double Pitch
5 mm Pitch 5 mm Pitch
120-5 M
125-5 M
180-5 M
225-5 M
255-5 M
265-5 M
270-5 M
275-5 M
280-5 M
295-5 M
300-5 M
305-5 M
325-5 M
330-5 M
340-5 M
345-5 M
350-5 M
355-5 M
360-5 M
365-5 M
370-5 M
375-5 M
385-5 M
400-5 M
405-5 M
415-5 M
425-5 M

651
750
Ordering Example:
1205M9
 120 ---------- Length (mm)
 5M ----------  Pitch
 9 ----------  Width (mm)
Ordering Example:
D4255M9
D  ---------- Double
 425 ---------- Length (mm)
 5M ----------  Pitch
 9 ----------  Width (mm)
Also Available in RPP Tooth
Pb
h
t
h
s
Note:
American Metric Corporation's
Advanced Polymer Group has
developed a new state-of-the-art
revolutionary molding process
whereby special profi les can be
produced at very minimal cost.
If you need it, We can produce it.
American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
257
                                                              GROUP:  093
HTD® Synchronous Belts
8 mm Pitch
288-8 M
320-8M
352-8 M
376-8M
416-8 M
424-8M
472-8 M
480-8M
512-8M
520-8 M
536-8M
560-8M
576-8M
600-8M
608-8M
624-8M
632-8M
640-8M
656-8M
680-8 M
712-8 M
720-8M
760-8M
776-8M
784-8M
800-8M
824-8 M
840-8M
848-8 M
856-8 M
-
-
880-8M
896-8 M
912-8M
920-8M
-
960-8M
-
976-8M
1000-8M
1040-8M
1056-8 M
1064-8M
1080-8M

h
s
Ordering Example:
3768M20
 376 ---------- Length (mm)
 8M ----------  Pitch
 20 ----------  Width (mm)
Ordering Example:
D4808M20
D  ---------- Double
 480 ---------- Length (mm)
 8M ----------  Pitch
 20 ----------  Width (mm)
American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
258
                           GROUP:  093
HTD® Synchronous Belts
14 mm Pitch
826-14M
924-14M

2.794
Standard Belt Width (mm) 40 55 85 115 170
Ordering Example:
82614M40
 826 ---------- Length (mm)
 14M ----------  Pitch
 40 ----------  Width (mm)
D161014M40
 D ---------- Double PItch
 1610 --------- Length (mm)
 14M ----------  Pitch
 40 ----------  Width (mm)
Produced in our South Carolina Plant
20 mm Pitch
2000-20M
2500-20M
3200-20M
3220-20M
3400-20M
3800-20M
4200-20M
4600-20M
5000-20M
5200-20M
5400-20M
5600-20M
5800-20M
6000-20M
Belt Length
Belt Length
Double Pitch
No.
Teeth
100
125
160
161
170
190
210
230
250
260
270
280
290
300
Standard Belt Width (mm) 115 170 230 290 340
Ordering Example:
200020M115
 2000 --------- Length (mm)
 20M ----------  Pitch
 115 ----------  Width (mm)
1-093-110606
Also Available in RPP Tooth
Pb
h
t
h
s
RPP Ordering Example:
120R5M15
 120 ---------- Length (mm)
 R5M ----------  Pitch
 15 ----------  Width (mm)